

S.C.(SPI) Case No.16 of 18 (26 of 18)

9.10.18

Ld. PP files hazira. No I.O's report has yet been received.

P.O is on leave. So the case is adjourned.

To 15.11.18 for I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.
In-charge

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.
In-charge