

SC(Spl.): 16/2018

31-10-2019

No judicial work could be done today as per the resolution of the Bar Association of Purulia.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 04-12-2019 for I.O's report.

Additional Session Judge, 1st Court
Purulia